
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Cadets 5
Nom Buts

CAMILLE SAUGIER 14
VILVERT

CLARA LEISER 10
LES ARESQUIERS

CAMILLE KAISER 10
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 2

EMMA ROBART 8
VENDEGIES

PERRINE CORNE 7
MEURCHIN 2

LOUIS DUBOIS 6
NANTES GRANDCHAMP 2

MARION HEUDES 5
MASH CADET

NICOLAS OBLINGER 5
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 2

CAROLINE LAZZAROTTO 5
MEURCHIN 2

MAEVA COCHINAL 4
MASH CADET

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - CADETS 5 - CLASSEMENT

1 VENDEGIES ECURIES DU BOIS
2 NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 2 E E CHEVAL LIBERTE
3 MEURCHIN 2 MEURCHIN EQUITATION
4 MASH CADET M A S H
5 LES ARESQUIERS C E DES ARESQUIERS
6 VILVERT C H DE VILVERT
7 NANTES GRANDCHAMP 2 PONEY CLUB DES FONTAINES
8 LA VIGNOTTE C E DE LA VIGNOTTE

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL CADETS 5
28/05/2012

finale 5 7 10h45 terrain 8

NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 2 VENDEGIES
NICOLAS OBLINGER 1+1
MELINA GAFOUR 1+0
CAMILLE KAISER 1+1
FANNY RICHARD 0+0

0+0 ADRIEN COLPAERT
0+1 CELIA PEGORARO
2+1 EMMA ROBART
0+0 MARIE DAUCHET
1+2 BRENDA PROUVEUR
0+0 ELODIE DEVULDER

match 3ème place 4 5 10h10 terrain 8

MASH CADET MEURCHIN 2
CAMILLE GELB 0+0
MARION HEUDES 2+0
CONSTANCE GROISNE 0+0
MAEVA COCHINAL 1+1
LAETITIA HUGUES 0+0
SARAH LEFRANC 0+0

1+0 ELISABETH MARCHAND
0+1 YANN BAES
1+1 CAROLINE LAZZAROTTO
0+1 PERRINE CORNE
0+0 CONSTANCE CAMBIER

match 5ème place 2 4 09h35 terrain 8

VILVERT LES ARESQUIERS
ALICE BERLAND 0+0
CELINE CHEVREAU 0+0
ALEXANDRE DESBOIS 0+0
CAMILLE SAUGIER 0+2

0+0 LAURIE TRACHET
0+0 ALEXANDRA WISNIEWSKI
1+1 JEREMY SANCHEZ
0+0 EMMA LABORIE
2+0 CLARA LEISER

match 7ème place 1 6 09h00 terrain 8

LA VIGNOTTE NANTES GRANDCHAMP 2
CAMILLE HADAS 0+0
MELANIE SEGURA 0+1
LUCIE JOBARD 0+0
LISA VIARDOT 0+0
ANTOINE MOUGEL 0+0

0+1 LOUIS DUBOIS
0+2 JANE PROVOST
1+0 CLARA PROVOST
1+1 MATHILDE QUEMENEUR
0+0 SALOME RACINE

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 2 7 10h10 terrain 8

MASH CADET NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 2
MARION HEUDES 0+0
CONSTANCE GROISNE 0+0
MAEVA COCHINAL 1+1
LAETITIA HUGUES 0+0
CECILE TARDIF 0+0
SARAH LEFRANC 0+0

1+1 NICOLAS OBLINGER
0+1 MELINA GAFOUR
3+1 CAMILLE KAISER
0+0 FANNY RICHARD

1/2 finale 2 4 5 10h45 terrain 8

MEURCHIN 2 VENDEGIES
ELISABETH MARCHAND 1+0
YANN BAES 0+0
CAROLINE LAZZAROTTO 0+1
PERRINE CORNE 2+0
CONSTANCE CAMBIER 0+0

1+0 ADRIEN COLPAERT
0+0 CELIA PEGORARO
1+0 EMMA ROBART
0+0 MARIE DAUCHET
0+1 BRENDA PROUVEUR
1+1 ELODIE DEVULDER

match 1 qualif 5ème place 0 11 09h00 terrain 8

LA VIGNOTTE VILVERT
CAMILLE HADAS 0+0
MELANIE SEGURA 0+0
LUCIE JOBARD 0+0
LISA VIARDOT 0+0
ANTOINE MOUGEL 0+0

0+0 ALICE BERLAND
0+1 CELINE CHEVREAU
0+0 ALEXANDRE DESBOIS
8+2 CAMILLE SAUGIER

match 2 qualif 5ème place 3 9 09h35 terrain 8

NANTES GRANDCHAMP 2 LES ARESQUIERS
LOUIS DUBOIS 1+0
JANE PROVOST 1+1
CLARA PROVOST 0+0
MATHILDE QUEMENEUR 0+0
SALOME RACINE 0+0

0+1 LAURIE TRACHET
2+0 ALEXANDRA WISNIEWSKI
0+1 JEREMY SANCHEZ
0+0 EMMA LABORIE
3+2 CLARA LEISER

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 8 1 09h00 terrain 8

MASH CADET LA VIGNOTTE
CAMILLE GELB 0+0
MARION HEUDES 2+1
CONSTANCE GROISNE 0+1
MAEVA COCHINAL 0+0
LAETITIA HUGUES 0+2
CECILE TARDIF 1+1

0+1 CAMILLE HADAS
0+0 MELANIE SEGURA
0+0 LUCIE JOBARD
0+0 LISA VIARDOT
0+0 ANTOINE MOUGEL

match 2 J1 7 6 09h35 terrain 8

NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 2 VILVERT
NICOLAS OBLINGER 1+0
MELINA GAFOUR 2+0
CAMILLE KAISER 1+3
FANNY RICHARD 0+0

0+0 ALICE BERLAND
0+0 CELINE CHEVREAU
3+1 ALEXANDRE DESBOIS
0+2 CAMILLE SAUGIER

match 3 J1 4 9 10h10 terrain 8

NANTES GRANDCHAMP 2 MEURCHIN 2



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

LOUIS DUBOIS 1+3
JANE PROVOST 0+0
CLARA PROVOST 0+0
MATHILDE QUEMENEUR 0+0
SALOME RACINE 0+0

0+1 ELISABETH MARCHAND
1+1 YANN BAES
1+1 CAROLINE LAZZAROTTO
2+2 PERRINE CORNE
0+0 CONSTANCE CAMBIER

match 4 J1 4 3 10h45 terrain 8

VENDEGIES LES ARESQUIERS
ADRIEN COLPAERT 0+0
CELIA PEGORARO 0+0
EMMA ROBART 1+3
MARIE DAUCHET 0+0
BRENDA PROUVEUR 0+0
ELODIE DEVULDER 0+0

0+0 LAURIE TRACHET
0+0 ALEXANDRA WISNIEWSKI
0+0 JEREMY SANCHEZ
0+0 EMMA LABORIE
2+1 CLARA LEISER
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